To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Prime Minister Justin Trudeau

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
741 349 392 214 260 267 90 124 140 120 133 135 111 190 252 188 83 206 197 255 53 81 87 128 30 124 110 127
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 71% 76% 76% 75% 71% 72% 79% 74% 76% 71% 71% 76% 68% 75% 77% 74% 75% 76% 71% 76% 71% 72% 68% 72% 78% 79% 73%
* * * %%k * * %%k
290 134 156 68 113 108 19 49 67 47 49 59 59 70 80 82 19 81 86 103 16 23 46 48 3 58 40 55
Strongly approve 29% 27% 30% 24% 33% 29% 15% 31% 35% 30% 26% 31% 40% 25% 24% 33% 17% 30% 33% 29% 23% 21% 38% 26% 8% 36% 28% 32%
451 215 235 145 147 159 70 75 74 73 83 75 52 120 172 106 63 124 111 152 37 58 40 80 26 66 71 72
Somewhat approve 45% 44% 46% 51% 42% 42% 56% 48% 39% 46% 45% 40% 36% 43% 51% 43% 57% 45% 43% 42% 53% 51% 33% 43% 64% 42% 51% 41%
265 143 122 69 88 108 35 34 50 38 53 55 36 88 85 57 29 68 63 106 17 33 34 59 12 35 29 47
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 29% 24% 24% 25% 29% 28% 21% 26% 24% 29% 29% 24% 32% 25% 23% 26% 25% 24% 29% 24% 29% 28% 32% 28% 22% 21% 27%
* * * * %k * * * %k
157 72 84 52 56 49 24 28 34 22 23 26 19 56 49 33 23 48 39 47 13 18 18 24 10 30 21 23
Somewhat disapprove 16% 15% 16% 18% 16% 13% 19% 18% 18% 14% 12% 14% 13% 20% 14% 14% 21% 17% 15% 13% 19% 15% 15% 13% 24% 19% 15% 13%
* * * %k * * %k
108 70 38 17 32 59 11 6 16 16 30 29 16 32 36 23 6 20 24 58 4 15 16 35 2 5 8 23
Strongly disapprove 11% 14% 7% 6% 9% 16% 9% 4% 8% 10% 16% 15% 11% 12% 11% 10% 5% 7% 9% 16% 5% 13% 14% 19% 5% 3% 6% 13%
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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To what extent do you approve or disapprove of the performance of the following people in response to the COVID-19 crisis? - Your provincial premier

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
843 413 430 234 285 324 101 133 157 128 156 168 125 227 286 205 89 226 215 312 58 94 95 166 32 132 121 146
Top 2 Box (Net) 84% 84% 84% 83% 82% 86% 81% 84% 83% 81% 84% 88% 85% 82% 85% 84% 80% 83% 83% 87% 82% 82% 79% 89% 77% 83% 86% 84%
* * * * %k * * V * %k
411 212 199 95 144 172 49 45 78 66 87 85 76 113 135 87 41 87 120 164 29 39 63 81 12 48 57 83
Strongly approve 41% 43% 39% 33% 41% 46% 40% 29% 41% 42% 47% 45% 52% 41% 40% 36% 37% 32% 46% 46% 41% 34% 52% 44% 29% 30% 41% 48%
432 201 231 140 140 151 52 88 79 61 69 82 49 114 151 117 48 139 96 148 29 55 32 85 20 84 64 63
Somewhat approve 43% 41% 45% 49% 40% 40% 41% 56% 42% 39% 37% 43% 33% 41% 45% 48% 43% 51% 37% 41% 41% 48% 26% 46% 48% 53% 46% 36%
163 79 84 48 63 52 24 25 33 30 30 22 21 51 51 40 22 48 45 48 13 20 26 20 10 28 19 28
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 16% 16% 16% 17% 18% 14% 19% 16% 17% 19% 16% 12% 15% 18% 15% 16% 20% 17% 17% 13% 18% 18% 21% 11% 23% 17% 14% 16%
* * * * %k * W* * %k
118 54 64 42 43 33 22 20 26 17 18 14 21 33 36 28 21 38 27 31 13 16 14 11 9 22 14 20
Somewhat disapprove 12% 11% 13% 15% 12% 9% 18% 13% 14% 11% 10% 8% 15% 12% 11% 11% 19% 14% 11% 9% 18% 14% 11% 6% 21% 14% 10% 11%
* * s* * %k * * * %k
45 25 20 6 20 19 1 5 7 13 11 7 - 18 14 12 1 9 17 17 - 4 12 9 1 5 5 8
Strongly disapprove 4% 5% 4% 2% 6% 5% 1% 3% 4% 8% 6% 4% - 7% 4% 5% 1% 3% 7% 5% - 4% 10% 5% 2% 3% 4% 5%
* * * * % * * * %
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Which of the following is closest to your point of view?

A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0 P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
507 235 273 149 167 191 67 82 87 79 94 97 64 153 174 116 60 140 124 184 40 47 54 94 20 94 70 90
Canada should have enacted stricter physical-distancing
measures sooner than it did 50% 48% 53% 53% 48% 51% 54% 52% 46% 50% 51% 51% 44% 55% 52% 48% 53% 51% 48% 51% 56% 41% 45% 50% 48% 59% 50% 51%
* * * % %k * * % %k
499 257 241 133 181 184 58 76 103 78 91 93 82 125 163 128 52 133 137 177 31 67 67 92 21 65 70 85
Canada's gradually-increasing physical-distancing measures
have been appropriate given the information available to us
at the time and the spread of COVID-19 in Canada. o
50% 52% 47% 47% 52% 49% 46% 48% 54% 50% 49% 49% 56% 45% 48% 52% 47% 49% 52% 49% 44% 59% 55% 50% 52% 41% 50% 49%
* * * % %k * * % %k
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/1/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/V/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/1/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/V/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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